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American States 

In accordance r?ith Article 54 of the &&Led ions charter, I have the 
honour to transmit to you, for the infwmaticm of -i&e Securii;y Council, cable 
No. 32% dated 10 July frcrm the Dk-ector of the Secretariat ces of the MS 
in the Dcminican Republic to the Secretary General of 

“SantO 

"No. 328 

"Dr. Jose A. Mora, 
Secretary Genesal of the 

Organization of American States, 
Pan-American &ion, i~&3ingtOn, D.C. 

"The Government of !XationalReconstructicmn has issued for publication the 
foUowing information: 

'List of Dcmiaican citizens to assist in seeking a solution 
to the problams of the nation, supplied to CAS by the 

1. Mr. 
2. ias. 
5 Mr. 
4. Mr. 
5. I@. 
6. Mr. 
7. Ms. 
8. Mr. 
9. Mr. 

10. Mr. 

65-16951 

Government of Kational Reconstruction 

Salvador Ortiz 
Jo.4 Antonio Jimenez 
Rene PuiS 
Placid0 Rrugal, Puerto Plats 
Nicolas Pichardo 
Yorgi Brossa 
Leonte Bernal 
Samuel Conde 
Luis Manuel Baguero 
Rafael David Castil.lo 
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Accept, Sir, etc. 

Jo& A. f@3#1 
Secretary General 

Orgmbation of American States 
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